Accessories Legend Plate
Accessories
Extended Product Type Accessories
Product ID SK615652-53
ABB Type Designation LEGEND PLATE
EAN 7320500558089
Catalog Description Accessories Legend Plate
Long Description
Rectangular legend plate 50x40 mm aluminum for 30 mm 2-position selector switch
with text: Pos 21:Off Pos 22:On
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
7320500558089EAN
10 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
85389099Customs Tariff Number
Dimensions
0.04 mProduct Net Width
0.05 mProduct Net Height
0.001 mProduct Net Depth /
Length
0.002 kgProduct Net Weight
Container Information
bag 10 piecePackage Level 1 Units
0.02 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
7320500044476Package Level 1 EAN
Environmental
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU and Amendment 2015/863 July 22, 2019RoHS Status
Additional Information
AluminumColor
AluminumMaterial
1 pieceOrder Multiple
AccessoriesProduct Main Type
Legend PlateProduct Name
0609 3RoHS Date
RectangleShape
Off OnUpper Button Text
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
1SFC151007C02__Data Sheet, Technical
Information
2CMT2019-005805Declaration of
Conformity - CE
1SFC151005D0201Environmental
Information
1SFC151011M0201Instructions and
Manuals
2CMT2019-005805RoHS Information
Classifications
EC000621 - Legend plate for control circuit devicesETIM 4
EC000621 - Legend plate for control circuit devicesETIM 5
EC000621 - Legend plate for control circuit devicesETIM 6
EC000621 - Legend plate for control circuit devicesETIM 7
SObject Classification
Code
39121500UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Control Products  → Pilot Devices  → Accessories
Categories
2Accessories
3Accessories